Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.
124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com
Website: www.eoasaw.com
Whiteside Machine Hinge Boring Bits - 57mm & 70mm OAL - LH/RH - Carbide-Tipped
Thank you for shopping with us!
10 mm Shank - Import Supplied with flat on shank. These Whiteside Machine bits are designed to bore a small recess into
your workpiece for cup hinges to be installed. Make sure to review what diameter you need to fit your hinge.
Item # Diameter Rotation Shank Overall Length Manufacturer Flats Price
DH15-57 15 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $30.84
DH20-57 20 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $31.53
DH25-57 25 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $33.12
DH30-57 30 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $33.83
DH35-57 35 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $34.38
DH15-70 15 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $31.82
DH20-70 20 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $32.52
DH25-70 25 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $34.12
DH30-70 30 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $37.15
DH35-70 35 mm cutting diameter Right 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $37.74
DH15-57LH 15 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $30.84
DH20-57LH 20 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $31.53
DH25-57LH 25 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $33.12
DH30-57LH 30 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $33.83
DH35-57LH 35 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 57 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $34.38
DH15-70LH 15 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $31.82
DH20-70LH 20 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $32.52
DH25-70LH 25 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $34.12
DH30-70LH 30 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $37.15
DH35-70LH 35 mm cutting diameter Left 10 mm 70 mm Whiteside Machine Supplied with flat on shank $37.74